S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  FTBx-3500 Variable Attenuator
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTBx-3500-B = Singlemode 9/125 µm
FTBx-3500-BI = Singlemode 9/125 µm with power monitoring
FTBx-3500-C = Multimode 50/125 µm
FTBx-3500-CI = Multimode 50/125 µm with power monitoring
FTBx-3500-D = Multimode 62.5/125 µm
FTBx-3500-DI = Multimode 62.5/125 µm with power monitoring
Example: FTBx-3500-BI-EI-EUI-98
Note
a. Available only for singlemode models.
FTBx-3500-XX-XX
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 a
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key a
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC a
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 a